	[image: image1.jpg]AR
% O B¢l

Department for
Communities and
| ocal Government




	
	



	EBSCO International Inc

4th Floor Kingmaker House,

Station Road,

New Barnet.

Hertfordshire.

EN5 1NZ
Contract Number: CPD/004/106/116


06 March 2015
Dear [REDACTED],

Please find attached an Amendment to the above mentioned Contract. Please confirm acceptance of this Amendment as soon as possible by signing and returning this document to the undersigned. 
DCLG will accept a signed hard copy or a PDF version.
I look forward to hearing from you.

Yours sincerely,
[REDACTED]
[REDACTED]
AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT

The details contained in this document form a binding amendment to the Contract referenced below between the Contractor and the Secretary of State for Communities and Local Government (“DCLG”).
Contract title
:
EBSCO Database journal access for the DCLG’s policy and research staff.
Contract reference
:
CPD/004/106/116
Purchase order no.
:
[REDACTED]
Contractor
:
EBSCO International Inc
Amendment no.
:
1
Effective date of
: 
01st February 2015
amendment

Details of amendment
:
This is a renewal of the above named contract from 01st February 2015 to 31st January 2016 for the provision of access to EBSCO’s legal and online database. The Journals to be accessed are below with prices stated for 5 Concurrent User Access.

· Academic Search Premier: [REDACTED] ex VAT

· Business Source Premier: [REDACTED] ex VAT

· SocINDEX with Full Text: [REDACTED] ex VAT

· EconLit with Full Text: [REDACTED] ex VAT

Contract value prior to
:
£24,297 (ex VAT)
this amendment
Maximum value of this
:
£24,898 (ex VAT) 
amendment 
Revised value
:
£49,195 (ex VAT)
for the Contract
Terms and conditions
:
All other terms and conditions remain the same for this Contract.
	FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE FOR COMMUNITIES AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
	FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE CONTRACTOR

	Name:[REDACTED]
	Name: [REDACTED]

	Title [REDACTED]
	Title: [REDACTED]

	Signed: [REDACTED]
	Signed: [REDACTED]

	Date: 10/03/2015
	Date: 09/03/2015


CPD/004/106/116 EBSCO Database
Version 1 – 06.03.15

[image: image1.jpg]